Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Kimberly N. Ferguson

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name City

1 Thomas Prince School Princeton

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name City
2 Holden Cultural Council Holden
3 Paxton Cultural Council Paxton
4 Princeton Cultural Council Princeton
5 Rutland Cultural Council Rutland

6 Westminster Cultural Council  Westminster

Creative Projects for Schools Total

Local Cultural Councils Total
Representative Kimberly N. Ferguson Total

Grand Total

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Grant Amount
$13,400
$6,800
$5,700
$8,900
$7,600
$42,400
$47,400

$47,400
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