

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Kimberly N. Ferguson

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1 Thomas Prince School	Princeton		\$5,000
		Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$5,000

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2 Holden Cultural Council	Holden		\$13,400
3 Paxton Cultural Council	Paxton		\$6,800
4 Princeton Cultural Council	Princeton		\$5,700
5 Rutland Cultural Council	Rutland		\$8,900
6 Westminster Cultural Council	Westminster		\$7,600
		Local Cultural Councils Total	\$42,400
		Representative Kimberly N. Ferguson Total	\$47,400
		Grand Total	\$47,400